LED LED LED LED
Linear
High Bay
       FeaturesFeaturesFeaturesFeatures
• Integrated Linear LED High Bay Luminaire
• Featuring Bridgelux™ or Nichia™ LED
• >120lm/w Efficacy for SO Version & 140lm/w for HO
• Six Beam Distribution Options with Integrated

System
Exceptional Thermal Per-
formance
Digital Driver with 4
Way protection
AL6061 Extrusion Fully CAD LENS Structure
System
Input JB/Stainless
Hardware
Hi Efficiency MCPCB
Design
Model Power LED Type  CCT Efficacy Luminous Flux CRI
Beam
Angle
IP Level
LR-LHB-IL040EW-SO 40W MEPI™  3500-6500K ≥120lm/W 4800lm 80-85 30°/60°/90°/120°/30°x90°/25°ZT IP55
LR-LHB-IL080EW-SO 80W MEPI™  3500-6500K ≥120lm/W 9600lm 80-85 30°/60°/90°/120°/30°x90°/25°ZT IP65-67
LR-LHB-IL100EW-SO 100W MEPI™  3500-6500K ≥120lm/W 12000lm 80-85 30°/60°/90°/120°/30°x90°/25°ZT IP65-67
LR-LHB-IL100EW-HO 100W MEPI™  3500-6500K ≥140lm/W 14000lm 80-85 30°/60°/90°/120°/30°x90°/25°ZT IP65-67
LR-LHB-IL160EW-SO 160W MEPI™  3500-6500K ≥120lm/W 19200lm 80-85 30°/60°/90°/120°/30°x90°/25°ZT IP65-67
LR-LHB-IL160EW-HO 160W MEPI™  3500-6500K ≥140lm/W 22400lm 80-85 30°/60°/90°/120°/30°x90°/25°ZT IP65-67
LR-LHB-IL200EW-SO 200W MEPI™  3500-6500K ≥120lm/W 24000lm 80-85 30°/60°/90°/120°/30°x90°/25°ZT IP65-67
LR-LHB-IL240EW-SO 240W MEPI™  3500-6500K ≥120lm/W 28800lm 80-85 30°/60°/90°/120°/30°x90°/25°ZT IP65-67
Product SpecificationsProduct SpecificationsProduct SpecificationsProduct Specifications
ORDERING CODE:   ORDERING CODE:   ORDERING CODE:   ORDERING CODE:   LR-LHB-IL100EW-SO-90-1X-XX-XX-XX
LED LED LED LED Linear High Bay